Engineered Solutions
Our vision is provide our customers with
comprehensive solutions. As a world-class
leader in innovative solutions, we improve
processes, solve problems, and reduce
downtime to keep our customers moving.
We accomplish this by:
• Exhibiting integrity in our workmanship

TYP 400.0
RCADU42 (RD48) and RCBDU42 (RD50) Specifi cations
 RD48 and RD50 Part Number System
6
# Shaft Options
HNA 7/16" Hex, Aluminum
FE: Spring-Loaded
ME: Non-Threaded***
HNS 7/16" Hex
FE: Spring-Loaded
ME: Non-Threaded
HTS 7/16" Hex
FE: Spring-Loaded
ME: Threaded
DDD Special Drawing*
Note: FE = Free End, ME = Motor End
5
#
Between
Frames in mm
0316 Minimum
1270 Maximum
Note: Contact
InfiniDrive™ for BF greater
than 1270mm.
7
#
Gearbox
Reduction
XX Idler
04 4 : 1
05 5 : 1
09 9 : 1
12 12 : 1
16 16 : 1
27 27 : 1
36 36 : 1
48 48 : 1
64 64 : 1
4
# Tube & Face
C Sprocket*
G Two Standard 3/16"
O-ring Grooves
H Two Standard 1/4"
O-ring Grooves
J Two Deep 3/16"
O-ring Grooves
K Two Deep 1/4"
O-ring Grooves
N No Grooves
P Aluminum
Poly-Ribbed Drive***
D Special Drawing*
1
# Type
RC
Roller
Carbon Steel
3
# Source & Power
D000 Idler*
D032 22W**, 24VDC
D042 35W, 24VDC
DU42 35W, 24VDC, UL
DB32 22W, 24VDC, Brake**
DB42 35W, 24VDC, Brake
2
# Diameter
A 48mm
B 50mm
RC A D042 G 0500 HTS 12 K 0 X
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

48 48 : 1
64 64 : 1
 RD63 and RD63S Part Number System
13
14 W  infi nidrivemotors.com
 RD63 Performance Data
    InfiniDrive™ Motor Driven Roller RD63S
Power
Watts
Outside
Diameter
Gearbox
Stages
Gear
Ratio
RPM
Square
Rated Torque
in-lbs. (Nm)
Starting Torque
in-lbs. (Nm)
Nominal
Amps
35 63
2
9 : 1 116 - 507 8.1 (0.9) 32.3 (3.7)
2.8
12 : 1 87 - 380 10.8 (1.2) 43.1 (4.9)
16 : 1 65 - 285 14.4 (1.6) 57.4 (6.5)
3
27 : 1 39 - 169 24.2 (2.7) 96.9 (11.0)
36 : 1 29 - 127 32.3 (3.7) 129.2 (14.6)
48 : 1 22 - 95 43.1 (4.9) 172.3 (19.5)
64 : 1 17 - 72 57.4 (6.5) 229.8 (26.0)
Table R8 35W Performance Data for RD63S Square
Feet Per Minute (FPM) = .2618 x Sprocket’s Nominal Pitch Diameter x RPM
              InfiniDrive™ Motor Driven Roller RD63
Roller
Power
Watts
Roller OD
mm
Gearbox
Stages
Gear
Ratio
Speed Range
FPM (m/s)
Tangential Force
lbs. (N)
Rated Torque
in-lbs. (Nm)
Starting Torque
in-lbs. (Nm)
Rated
Current
Amp
35 63
1
4 : 1 151 - 602 (0.77 - 3.06) 2.8 (12.6) 3.6 (0.4) 14.4 (1.6)
2.8
5 : 1 121 - 482 (0.62 - 244) 3.6 (15.9) 4.5 ().5) 17.9 (2.0)
2
9 : 1 67 - 268 (0.34 - 1.36) 6.4 (28.6) 8.1 (0.9) 32.3 (3.7)
12 : 1 50 - 200 (0.25 - 1.02) 8.6 (38.1) 10.8 (1.2) 43.1 (4.9)
16 : 1 38 - 151 (0.19 - 0.77) 11.4 (50.8) 14.4 (1.6) 57.4 (6.5)
3
27 : 1 23 - 89 (0.11 - 0.45) 19.2 (85.6) 24.2 (2.7) 96.9 (11.0)
36 : 1 16 - 67 (009 - 0.34) 26.4 (117.5) 32.3 (3.7) 129.2 (14.6)
48 : 1 13 - 50 (0.06 - 0.25) 35.0 (155.6) 43.1 (4.9) 172.3 (19.5)
64 : 1 9 - 38 (0.05 - 0.19) 46.4 (206.3) 57.4 (6.5) 229.8 (26.0)
Table R4 35W Performance Data For RD63
RD63S Performance Data

16 W  infi nidrivemotors.com
GMADU42: GM48 Specifi cations and Features
Part Number System
GM48 Gear Motor
1
# Type
GM Gear Motor
6
# Shaft
GMO Gear Motor Output
2
# Diameter
A 48mm
4
# Tube & Face
S Shaft Output
5
# Between
Frames in mm
0000 Gear Motor
7
# Gearbox
Reduction
09 9 : 1
12 12 : 1
16 16 : 1
27 27 : 1
36 36 : 1
48 48 : 1
64 64 : 1
8
# Drumshell Finish
A Standard Zinc Finish
10
# Mounting
A Aluminum End Housing and
Mounting Plate
9
# Cable Length
0 400mm Standard Cable
D Special
GM A D042 S 0000 GMO 16 A 0 A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Drive Shaft Keyway
5 N9 keyway with M6x1 drilled
and tapped center
Mounting
(4) Drilled and tapped M5x.8 holes
on 20mm x 27mm pattern
13.5
27
2010
55.528
25
5
3
16
17
**Contact sales for availability of speed and torque options for 22W motors
3
# Source & Power
D042 35W, 24VDC
DU42 35W, 24VDC, UL
DB32 22W, 24VDC,
Brake**
DB42 35W, 24VDC,
Brake
C100 Series Basic Driver Cards
Part Numbers: C100B, C100DB, C101BU and C102B
UL Model Numbers: CB2435 (C101BU) ONLY
CE Model Number: MDR2400
Product Overview
The C100 Series of Basic Driver Card connect